WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER VNIV

South Carolina

Easley High School 149,706 Lugoff-Elgin High School 10,328
Lexington High School 134,135 Camden High School 9,282
AC Flora High School 129,065 Myrtle Beach High School 9,094
White Knoll High School 74,233 Northwestern High School 8,895
Emerald High School 52,789 Socastee High School 8,842
Heathwood Hall 50,821 Fox Creek High School 8,663
Berkeley High School 33,595 Fort Dorchester High School 8,588
South Pointe High School 31,818 Westwood High School 8,493
T.L. Hanna High School 26,703 North Myrtle Beach High School 8415
Pickens High School 26,022 Gilbert High School 8,268
River Bluff High School 25,304 Ridge View High School 8,248
Greenwood High School 22,046 Cane Bay High School 8,034
Spartanburg High School 19,629 Wando High School 7,369
Laurens District 55 High School 17,785 Rock Hill High School 7,056
Hanahan High School 17,561 Gray Collegiate Academy 7,006
Summerville High School 17,539 Gaffney High School 6,969
Ashley Ridge High School 15,989 Swansea High School 6,489
Philip Simmons High 15,988 Saluda High School 6,407
Westside High School 15772 Strom Thurmond High School 6,283
Oceanside Collegiate Academy 15,383 St James High School 6,023
Blythewood High School 15,107 Battery Creek High School 5987
Ben Lippen School 13,950 Irmo High School 5,899
Carolina Forest High School 13,814 Northside Christian Academy 5828
Stratford High School 13,414 Pendieton High School 559
Goose Creek High School 13,160 Mid-Carolina High School 5,549
Lake City High School 13,046 D W Daniel High School 5399
Hilton Head Island High School 12,776 Richland Northeast High School 4779
Powdersville High School 12,540 Indian Land High School 4771
Clinton High School 11,190 Pelion High School 4,690

Dreher High School 4,606

James Island Charter High School 10,583



South Carolina

Liberty High School
Belton-Honea Path High School

West Ashley High School
Palmetto High School
Whitmire High School

May River High School
Bluffton High School
Trinity-Byrnes Collegiate School
Chester High School

Legacy Early College

Lower Richland High School
Burke High School
Greenwood Christian School
Batesburg-Leesville High School
Charleston Charter School
Abbeville High School
Columbia High School

North Charleston High School
Seneca High School

R B Stall High School
Newberry High School
Timberland High School

W J Keenan High School
Aynor High School

Green Sea Floyds High School
North Central High School
Colleton County Athletics
Ninety Six High School

Saint John's High School

Orangeburg-Wilkinson High School

WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER

4,435
4,325

4,270
4,248
4,217
3,998
3,947
3,913
3,910
3,293
3,118
2,913
2,772
2,737
2,562
2,366
2,260
2211
2,110
1,934
1,843
1,827
1,709
1,700
1,317
1,316
1,284
1,148
1,056
1,042

VANV

Cross High School
Wren High School

West Florence High School
Academic Magnet High School
Ware Shoals High School
Walhalla Senior High School
West Oak High School

Eau Claire High School
Brookland-Cayce High School
C A Johnson High School
Palmetto Scholars Academy
Camden Military Academy High
Bishop England High School
Blackville-Hilda High School
Hilton Head Preparatory School
Wilson High School

Fairfield Central High School
Denmark-Olar High School

Bethune-Bowman High School

995
751
611
545
499
326
320
312
250
233
223
185
150
126
124
103

77

48

29



