WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER



South Carolina

1	Easley High School	149,706	31	Lugoff-Elgin High School	10,328
2	Lexington High School	134,135	32	Camden High School	9,282
3	AC Flora High School	129,065	33	Myrtle Beach High School	9,094
4	White Knoll High School	74,233	34	Northwestern High School	8,895
5	Emerald High School	52,789	35	Socastee High School	8,842
6	Heathwood Hall	50,821	36	Fox Creek High School	8,663
7	Berkeley High School	33,595	37	Fort Dorchester High School	8,588
8	South Pointe High School	31,818	38	Westwood High School	8,493
9	T.L. Hanna High School	26,703	39	North Myrtle Beach High School	8,415
10	Pickens High School	26,022	40	Gilbert High School	8,268
11	River Bluff High School	25,304	41	Ridge View High School	8,248
12	Greenwood High School	22,046	42	Cane Bay High School	8,034
13	Spartanburg High School	19,629	43	Wando High School	7,369
14	Laurens District 55 High School	17,785	44	Rock Hill High School	7,056
15	Hanahan High School	17,561	45	Gray Collegiate Academy	7,006
16	Summerville High School	17,539	46	Gaffney High School	6,969
17	Ashley Ridge High School	15,989	47	Swansea High School	6,489
18	Philip Simmons High	15,988	48	Saluda High School	6,407
19	Westside High School	15,772	49	Strom Thurmond High School	6,283
20	Oceanside Collegiate Academy	15,383	50	St James High School	6,023
21	Blythewood High School	15,107	51	Battery Creek High School	5,987
22	Ben Lippen School	13,950	52	Irmo High School	5,899
23	Carolina Forest High School	13,814	53	Northside Christian Academy	5,828
24	Stratford High School	13,414	54	Pendleton High School	5,596
25	Goose Creek High School	13,160	55	Mid-Carolina High School	5,549
26	Lake City High School	13,046	56	D W Daniel High School	5,399
27	Hilton Head Island High School	12,776	57	Richland Northeast High School	4,779
28	Powdersville High School	12,540	58	Indian Land High School	4,771
29	Clinton High School	11,190	59	Pelion High School	4,690
30	James Island Charter High School	10,583	60	Dreher High School	4,606

WEB STATS REPORT: SEPTEMBER



South Carolina

61	Liberty High School	4,435	91	Cross High School	995
62	Belton-Honea Path High School	4,325	92	Wren High School	751
63	West Ashley High School	4,270	93	West Florence High School	611
64	Palmetto High School	4,248	94	Academic Magnet High School	545
65	Whitmire High School	4,217	95	Ware Shoals High School	499
66	May River High School	3,998	96	Walhalla Senior High School	326
67	Bluffton High School	3,947	97	West Oak High School	320
68	Trinity-Byrnes Collegiate School	3,913	98	Eau Claire High School	312
69	Chester High School	3,910	99	Brookland-Cayce High School	250
70	Legacy Early College	3,293	100	C A Johnson High School	233
71	Lower Richland High School	3,118	101	Palmetto Scholars Academy	223
72	Burke High School	2,913	102	Camden Military Academy High	185
73	Greenwood Christian School	2,772	103	Bishop England High School	150
74	Batesburg-Leesville High School	2,737	104	Blackville-Hilda High School	126
75	Charleston Charter School	2,562	105	Hilton Head Preparatory School	124
76	Abbeville High School	2,366	106	Wilson High School	103
77	Columbia High School	2,260	107	Fairfield Central High School	77
78	North Charleston High School	2,211	108	Denmark-Olar High School	48
79	Seneca High School	2,110	109	Bethune-Bowman High School	29
80	R B Stall High School	1,934			
81	Newberry High School	1,843			
82	Timberland High School	1,827			
83	W J Keenan High School	1,709			
84	Aynor High School	1,700			
85	Green Sea Floyds High School	1,317			
86	North Central High School	1,316			
87	Colleton County Athletics	1,284			
88	Ninety Six High School	1,148			
89	Saint John's High School	1,056			
90	Orangeburg-Wilkinson High School	1 042			